
BUS STOPS

ROUTE NO : FASD-01 (KATLI TVLS)
ANSAL PLAZA (AGUST KRANTI MARG) 6.38 AM 1.45 PM
KOTLA 6.40 AM 1.55 PM
KOTLA (ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR) 6.42 AM 1.57 PM
LODHI ROAD (PRAGATI VIHAR HOSTEL) 6.44 AM 2.00 PM
LODHI ROAD MEHAR CHAND MARKET (CCD) 6.46 AM 2.05 PM
LODHI COLONY (PALIKA MATERNITY HOSP) 6.48 AM 2.07 PM
JOR BAGH (PARYAVARAN VIHAR) 6.50 AM 2.10 PM
BK DUTT COLONY 6.52 AM 2.12 PM
TYAGRAJ STADIUM 6.55 AM 2.15 PM
RAJYA SABHA AWAS 6.56 AM 2.16 PM
VIKAS SADAN, INA 6.58 AM 2.18 PM
SCHOOL 7.10 AM 1.40 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-02 (JK TVLS)
LN - PART II (JAL BOARD OFFICE) 6.50 AM 1.50 PM
LAJPAT NAGAR OUTER KRISHNA MARKET 6.52 AM 1.52 PM
LN- PART I (JAL VIHAR TERMINAL) 6.53 AM 1.55 PM
LN - PART I RAILWAY COLONY 6.55 AM 1.56 PM
LN - PART I RAILWAY CROSSING 6.57 AM 1.58 PM
DEFENCE COLONY UNDER PASS (NEAR NIRULA'S) 6.58 AM 2.00 PM
LN - PART I (LAL PATH LAB) 6.59 AM 2.03 PM
LN - PART I (VAISHNO MANDIR) 7.00 AM 2.05 PM
LN - PART I (CAR MARKET) 7.02 AM 2.10 PM
SCHOOL 7.12 AM 1.40 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-03 (JK TVLS)
HARINAGAR/SUNLIGHT COLONY 6.40 AM 2.31 PM
JANGPURA (HOTEL RAJDOOT) 6.45AM 2.28 PM
NIZAMUDDIN EAST 6.47 AM 2.23 PM
BARAPULLA 6.49 AM 2.25 PM
NIZAMUDDIN WEST 6.50 AM 2.20 PM
BHOGAL (SAI HOSPITAL) 6.52 AM 2.17 PM
JUNGPURA (CHURCH ROAD RAMA TENT HOUSE) 6.53 AM 2.13 PM
JANGPURA (GURU NANAK MARKET) 6.58 AM 2.15 PM
BHOGAL (SAGA DEPARTMENTAL STORE) 6.59 AM 2.12 PM
JANGPURA OPP RESERVATION COUNTER 7.00 AM 2.09 PM
lAJPAT NAGAR PART III (NATURAL ICE CREAM) MAIN ROAD 7.05 AM 2.03 PM
LAJPAT NAGAR METRO STATION 7.05 AM 2.03 PM
MOOLCHAND METRO STATION 7.10 AM 1.57 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.45 PM

FR. AGNEL SCHOOL, GAUTAM NAGAR, 
NEW DELHI-110049

APPROX 
MORN TIME

APPROX 
AN TIME



ROUTE NO : FASD-04 (CHHOTTEY SINGH)
NEW FRIENDS COLONY (SURYA HOTEL) 6.20 AM 2.10 PM
SARAI JULLENA (NEAR ESCORT HOSP) 6.21 AM 2.15 PM
SUKHDEV VIHAR DDA FLATS 6.23 AM 2.17 PM
SUKHDEV VIHAR POLICE STATION 6.24 AM 2.18 PM
JASOLA METRO STATION 6.26 AM 2.23 PM
JASOLA SPORTS COMPLEX 6.28 AM 2.25 PM
JASOLA SFS FLATS SECT 7 & 8 6.30 AM 2.27 PM
SARITA VIHAR (PKT L) 6.35 AM 2.30 PM
SARITA VIHAR (PKT J) 6.37 AM 2.33 PM
SARITA VIHAR (PKT F) 6.40 AM 2.35 PM
SARITA VIHAR (PKT G & C) 6.42 AM 2.37 PM
SARITA VIHAR (PKT A) 6.43 AM 2.40 PM
EOK MAIN ROAD RED LIGHT (OKHLA MANDI ROAD) 7.05 AM 1.55 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.45 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-05 (HARISH TPTR)
BATLA HOUSE 6.46 AM 2.05 PM
OKHLA HEAD 6.45 AM 2.10 PM
ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE (TOKAR NO 3) 6.40 AM 2.15 PM
ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE (TOKAR NO 4) 6.39 AM 2.16 PM
ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE (TOKAR NO 5) 6.37 AM 2.18 PM
ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE (TOKAR NO 6) 6.35 AM 2.20 PM
ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE (TOKAR NO 8) 6.30 AM 2.25 PM
SUKHDEV VIHAR BUS STAND 6.48 AM 2.07 PM
EOK MAIN ROAD RED LIGHT (OKHLA MANDI) 7.00 AM 2.05 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.40 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-06 (CHHOTEY SINGH)
LSR COLLEGE RED LIGHT 6.40 AM 2.00 PM
AMAR COLONY (TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL) 6.42 AM 2.05 PM
DAYANAND COLONY 6.45 AM 2.08 PM
EAST OF KAILASH (SAPNA CINEMA RED LIGHT) 6.47 AM 2.10 PM
EAST OF KAILASH (NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE) 6.49 AM 2.12 PM
SANT NAGAR (ISKCON TEMPLE) 6.50 AM 2.15 PM
EAST OF KAILASH (C& B BLOCK) 6.55 AM 2.20 PM
SCHOOL 7.10 AM 1.45 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-07 (ROPAR TVLS)
CR PARK (NEHRU APARTMENT) 6.55 AM 2.21 PM
CR PARK (VANDANA PHARMACY) 6.56 AM 2.20 PM
CR PARK J BLOCK 6.55 AM 2.19 PM
CR PARK MOTHER DAIRY 6.54 AM 2.18 PM
CR PARK (DESHBANDHU APARTMENT) 6.53 AM 2.17 PM
KALKAJI L BLOCK (GURUDWARA) 6.52 AM 2.15 PM
KALKAJI N BLOCK 6.51 AM 2.13 PM
KALKAJI F BLOCK (DESHBANDHU COLLEGE) 6.50 AM 2.12 PM
KALKAJI B BLOCK (AGARWAL SWEETS) 6.48 AM 2.10 PM
CR PARK MARKET NO 2 6.45 AM 2.05 PM
KRISHI VIHAR 7.00 AM 1.55 PM



MASJID MOTH PHASE I DDA FLATS 6.59 AM 1.56 PM
GK I SIRI FORT ROAD 7.02 AM 1.53 PM
SCHOOL 7.12 AM 1.45 PM



ROUTE NO : FASD-08 (KATLI TVLS)
PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE/SOAMI NAGAR (MAIN ROAD) 7.02 AM 1.50 PM
SHAHPUR JAT (MAIN ROAD) 7.01 AM 1.49 PM
CHIRAG DELHI 7.00 AM 1.53 PM
GK-II (SAVITRI CENEMA) 6.58 AM 1.55 PM
GK - II (GURU DWARA ROAD) 6.55 AM 2.00 PM
CR PARK J BLOCK 6.51 AM 2.06 PM
CR PARK MARKET NO 1 6.50 AM 2.05 PM
CR PARK MARKET NO 2 6.50 AM 2.05 PM
CR PARK (UNION BANK OF INDIA) 6.48 AM 2.07 PM
KALKAJI (DDA FLATS) 6.47 AM 2.10 PM
KALKAJI (RAJIV GANDHI PARK) 6.46 AM 2.12 PM
ALAKNANDA (GANGA APARTMENT) 6.45 AM 2.15 PM
ALAKNANDA (KALKA PUBLIC SCHOOL) 6.42 AM 2.17 PM
ALAKNANDA (ST. GEORGE SCHOOL) 6.41 AM 2.18 PM
ALAKNANDA MARKET 6.40 AM 2.20 PM
ALAKNANDA (NEW GREENFIELD SCHOOL) 6.39 AM 2.25 PM
ALAKNANDA (TARA APARTMENT RED LIGHT) 6.38 AM 2.27 PM
KALKAJI EXTN PKT 8 6.35 AM 2.30 PM
KALKAJI EXTN (AGGARWAL SWEETS) 6.35 AM 2.30 PM
KALKAJI EXTN PKT 9 6.35 AM 2.30 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.40 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-09 (KATLI TVLS)
IIT DELHI (POLICE COLONY) 6.30 AM 1.50 PM
BEGUMPUR 6.35 AM 1.55 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (SHIVALIK) 6.37 AM 1.57 PM
MALVYA NAGAR T JUNCTION 6.38 AM 2.00 PM
MALVIYA NAGAR (AUROBINDO COLLEGE) 6.40 AM 2.00 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (NAVJEEVAN VIHAR) 6.40 AM 2.02 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (GITANJALI ENCLAVE) 6.42 AM 2.04 PM
SAKET (SFS FLATS) 6.45 AM 2.07 PM
SAKET (GYAN BHARTI SCHOOL) 6.46 AM 2.08 PM
SAKET (PVR) 6.40 AM 2.10 PM
SAKET (GIRLS HOSTEL) 6.42 AM 2.12 PM
SAKET (J BLOCK) 6.42 AM 2.14 PM
PUSHP VIHAR MARKET 6.44 AM 2.16 PM
PUSHP VIHAR GOVT SCHOOL 6.46 AM 2.18 PM
KHIRKI VILLAGE RED LIGHT 6.48 AM 2.20 PM
SHEIKH SARAI PHASE II 6.50 AM 2.22 PM
SHEIKH SARAI PHASE I 6.52 AM 2.25 PM
CHIRAG DELHI 6.55 AM 2.30 PM
SCHOOL 7.10 AM 1.40 PM



ROUTE NO : FASD-10 (CHHOTEY SINGH)
VASANT KUNJ SECTOR A (NEAR CAR MARKET) 6.30 AM 2.30 PM
VASANT KUNJ D 6 (FLY OVER) 6.35 AM 2.25 PM
VASANT KUNJ (B BLOCK) RED LIGHT 6.40 AM 2.20 PM
VASANT VIHAR (JAYPEE HOTEL) 6.45 AM 2.15 PM
VASANT VIHAR (ST. DOMINIC CHURCH) 6.47 AM 2.14 PM
VASANT VIHAR 6.48 AM 2.12 PM
MUNIRKA 6.50 AM 2.10 PM
RK PURAM SECTOR 3 & 4 6.55 AM 2.05 PM
MOHAMMADPUR (RED LIGHT) 7.02 AM 2.00 PM
SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE (GREEN FIELD SCHOOL) 7.05 AM 1.55 PM
SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE (ARJUN NAGAR) 7.08 AM 1.52 PM
GREEN PARK EXTN (FOCUS IMAGING) 7.10 AM 1.50 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.45 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-11 (ROPAR TVLS)
SOUTH EXTN PART II (FOOT OVER BRIDGE) 6.35 AM 1.45 PM
DILLI HAAT 6.36 AM 1.47 PM
INA METRO STATION 6.37 AM 1.47 PM
LAXMI BAI NAGAR (MOTHER DAIRY) 6.38 AM 1.48 PM
SAROJINI NAGAR (PILANJI NEAR SANJAY PARK) 6.39 AM 1.50 PM
SAROJINI NAGAR RAILWAY DISPENSARY 6.40 AM 1.52 PM
KIDWAI NAGAR EAST(MAIN GATE) 6.45 AM 2.00 PM
KIDWAI NAGAR EAST(HONEY DAIRY & BAKERY) 6.46 AM 2.01 PM
KIDWAI NAGAR EAST(OFFICE BLOCK 1) 6.47 AM 2.02. PM
KIDWAI NAGAR EAST(KENDRIYA BHANDAR) 6.48 AM 2.03 PM
KIDWAI NAGAR EAST(GATE NO 11) 6.50 AM 2.05 PM
KIDWAI NAGAR EAST(GATE NO 9) 6.51 AM 2.06 PM
KIDWAI NAGAR EAST(GATE NO 7) 6.52 AM 2.07 PM
SOUTH EXTN PART I (FOOT OVER BRIDGE) 6.53 AM 2.10 PM
SCHOOL 7.05 AM 1.40 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-12 (CHHOTEY SINGH)
NEW FRIENDS COLONY (MATA KI MANDIR) 6.30 AM 2.05 PM
NEW FRIENDS COLONY (C BLOCK) 6.30 AM 2.05 PM
ZAKIR NAGAR (WATER TANK T POINT) 6.35 AM 2.10 PM
NEW FRIENDS COLONY A/C BLOCK 6.37 AM 2.12 PM
BHARAT NAGAR 6.40 AM 2.15 PM
OKHLA ROAD (HOLY FAMILY HOSPITAL) 6.42 AM 2.18 PM
JAMIA UNIVERSITY 6.43 AM 2.19 PM
JAMIA SCHOOL/ANSARI HEALTH CENTRE 6.45 AM 2.21 PM
JAMIA TIKONA PARK METRO STATION 6.47 AM 2.22 PM
NOOR NAGAR (NEAR NEW ERA SCHOOL) 6.50 AM 2.25 PM
ASHRAM FLY OVER (CISR APARTMENTS) 7.00 AM 1.57 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.45 PM



ROUTE NO : FASD-13 (OWN BUS)
AV NAGAR (MAIN GATE) 7.10 AM 2.00 PM
ANSAL PLAZA 7.09 AM 2.00 PM
HUDCO PLACE A BLOCK ANDREWS GANJ 7.06 AM 1.57 PM
HUDCO PLACE F BLOCK ANDREWS GANJ 7.04 AM 1.55 PM
HUDCO PLACE B BLOCK ANDREWS GANJ 7.01 AM 1.53 PM
SANWAL NAGAR 6.58 AM 1.50 PM
SADIQ NAGAR (PNB ATM) 6.57 AM 1.49 PM
SADIQ NAGAR (DMS BOOTH) 6.56 AM 1.48 PM
SADIQ NAGAR (KV) 6.54 AM 1.46 PM
SADIQ NAGAR (GOVT SCHOOL) 6.50 AM 1.43 PM
SADIQ NAGAR (MAIN ROAD) 6.49 AM 1.42 PM
GARGI COLLEGE 6.48 AM 1.41 PM
ANAND LOK (AUGUST KRANTI MARG) 6.47 AM 1.41 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.40 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-14 (CHHOTEY SINGH)
LN - PART III (HALDIRAM) RING ROAD 7.05 AM 1.45 PM
LN - PART III (GUPTA MARKET) RING ROAD 7.06 AM 1.47 PM
LAJPAT NAGAR (MCD OFFICE) RING ROAD 7.06 AM 1.48 PM
NEHRU NAGAR (PGDAV COLLEGE RING ROAD) 7.06 AM 1.51 PM
NEHRU NAGAR 7.05 AM 1.52 PM
SUNLIGHT COLONY (RING ROAD) 6.46 AM 1.53 PM
DESU COLONY (RING ROAD) 6.47 AM 1.53 PM
MAHARANI BAGH (RING ROAD) 6.48 AM 1.55 PM
KILOKARI (RING ROAD) 6.50 AM 1.57 PM
SIDDARTHA EXTN PKT C (GATE NO 3) 6.55 AM 2.03 PM
SARAI KALAI KHAN DDA FLATS 6.58 AM 2.07 PM
SRINIVASPURI NURSES RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX 7.03 AM 2.15 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.40 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-15 (NITU TVLS)
CHIRAG DELHI VILLAGE 6.35 AM 2.25 PM
SHEIKH SARAI (TRIVENI APT C-4 GATE) 6.40 AM 2.23 PM
SHEIKH SARAI (APEEJAY SCHOOL) 6.42 AM 2.21 PM
SAVITRI NAGAR (SHIV MANDIR) 6.44 AM 2.19 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (TAXI STAND) 6.46 AM 2.15 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (SRI RAM SWEETS) 6.48 AM 2.13 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (BESTO) 6.49 AM 2.10 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (GURUDWARA) 6.50 AM 2.07 PM
MALVYA NAGAR(MOTHER DAIRY) 6.52 AM 2.05 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (ITI) 6.53 AM 2.03 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR) 6.55 AM 2.00 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (C BLOCK) 7.02 AM 2.00 PM
MALVYA NAGAR (A BLOCK) 7.04 AM 1.55 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.45 PM



ROUTE NO : FASD-16 (CHHOTEY SINGH)
CHHATTARPUR PAHARI BUS STOP (100 FT ROAD) 6.20 AM 2.10 PM
CHHATTARPUR ENCLAVE PH II SURYA PUB SCHOOL (100 FT ROAD) 6.21 AM 2.11 PM
CHHATTARPUR (MAIDAN GARHI ROAD) 6.22 AM 2.12 PM
CHHATTARPUR (TIVOLI GARDEN) 6.22 AM 2.12 PM
RAJPUR EXTN (CNG PUMP) 6.25 AM 2.15 PM
SATBARI 6.26 AM 2.15 PM
CHANDANHOLA 6.30 AM 2.20 PM
CHHATTARPUR (NANDA HOSPITAL) 6.37 AM 2.25 PM
CHHATTARPUR (HDFC BANK NEAR TIVOLI GARDEN) 6.38 AM 2.25 PM
CHHATTARPUR (60 FT ROAD DDA PARK) 6.40 AM 2.27 PM
CHHATTARPUR METRO STATION 6.45 AM 2.30 PM
ANDHERIA MORE SHIV MANDIR 6.46 AM 2.32 PM
LADO SARAI (DDA PARK ) 6.50 AM 2.04 PM
LADO SARAI (MOTHER DAIRY, DDA FLATS) 6.51 AM 2.02 PM
LADO SARAI (CAMPACOLA GALI) 6.51 AM 2.01 PM
SIRI FORT ROAD READ LIGHT 7.08 AM 1.52 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.40 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-17 (BABLOO TPTR)
DR. AMBEDKAR COLONY (HANUMAN MANDIR) 6.30 AM 2.20 PM
MEHRAULI (MEHTA CHOWK) 6.33 AM 2.40 PM
DADA BARI NEAR QUTAB METRO 6.35 AM 2.20 PM
MEHRAULI BUS TERMINAL (SDM OFFICE) 6.45 AM 2.20 PM
LADO SARAI (TB HOSPITAL) 6.55 AM 2.10 PM
PTS COLONY (PETROL PUMP) 6.57 AM 2.08 PM
ADCHINI(NCERT) 7.00 AM 2.07 PM
HAUZ KHAS MARKET 7.05 AM 1.49 PM
HAUZ KHAS (NIFT) 7.06 AM 1.48 PM
SCHOOL 7.10 AM 1.45 PM

ROUTE NO : FASD-18 (NITU TVLS)
DEFENCE COLONY (NEAR AKC HOUSE) 6.45 AM 2.02 PM
LN - PART III (HALDIRAM) RING ROAD 6.48 AM 2.05 PM
LN-PART II (KHARBANDA CLINIC) 6.50 AM 2.10 PM
LN - PART II (VINOBHA PURI ROUND ABOUT) 6.52 AM 2.12 PM
LN-PART II LAL SAI MARKET (DUNKIN DONUTS) 6.52 AM 2.15 PM
DEFENCE COLONY (PT COLLEGE) 6.57 AM 1.50 PM
KOTLA (NANAK CHAND BASTI) 7.00 AM 1.53 PM
KOTLA (ARJUN NAGAR) 7.05 AM 1.55 PM
DEFENCE COLONY (KHAITAN HOUSE) 7.10 AM 2.00 PM
SCHOOL 7.15 AM 1.45 PM


	Sheet1

